
0

25

50

150

200

250

0

20

40

60

A

B

C

+/+            1-/- 15-/-
0

25

50

75

100

***

***

Cardiomyocyte Phenotype
Pe

rc
en

ta
ge

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/ (
+/

+)
 d

0

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5
PECAM

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5

vWF

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/ (
+/

+)
 d

0

Days

Days

E

*

*

CGR8+/+

1-/-

15-/-

CGR8+/+

1-/-

15-/-

D

F

0

25

50

75

100
Myotube Phenotype

0

300

600

900
Myogenin

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/ (
+/

+)
 d

0

+/+                1-/- 15-/-

*** ***

***
**

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge

G

d0    d26     d0     d26    d0    d26
+/+               1-/- 15-/-

d0    d12   d0   d12   d0    d12
+/+            1-/- 15-/-

Nkx2.5

*** ***R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/ (
+/

+)
 d

0

*

GATA-4

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/ (
+/

+)
 d

0

Barruet et al., revised, Supp. data 1

d0    d12   d0   d12   d0    d12
+/+            1-/- 15-/-

**



0

25

50

C

D

d0     d12     d0    d12     d0     d12     d0     d12     d0    d12                                                     
+/+               1-/- 15-/- R15-1          R15-2

0

50

100

150

200

Neuronal Phenotype

MAP2

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/ (
+/

+)
 d

0
Pe

rc
en

ta
ge

+/+      1-/- R1-1 15-/- R15-1 R15-2

0

50

100
Neuronal Phenotype

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge

A

0

200

400

800
1000
1200
1400

MAP2B

RA - +       - +      - +  
+/+               1-/- 15-/-

Barruet et al., revised, Supp. data 2

RA - +       - +      - +  
+/+               1-/- 15-/-



0 10 20 30
0

1

2

3

4

5

0

1

2

3

4

0

1

2

3
Nanog Oct-4

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/ (
+/

+)

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/ (
+/

+)

A B

Transgene expression

+/+     1-/- R1-1 15-/- R15-1 R15-2 +/+     1-/- R1-1 15-/- R15-1 R15-2

Barruet et al., revised, Supp. data 3

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/  
d0

of
 R

15
-1

Days

R1-1
R15-1
R15-2

D
+/+       1-/- R1-1 15-/- R15-1  R15-2

α-ERK2

α-HA

α-MK2

α-MK2-p

C

*



0.0

0.5

1.0
Nkx2.5

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/ (
+/

+)
 d

12

***

0

50
80

100

120

B
Flk-1

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/ (
+/

+)
 d

0

*** *

A

+/+      1-/- R1-1 15-/- R15-1 R15-2

+/+       1-/- R1-1 15-/- R15-1 R15-2

Barruet et al., revised, Supp. data 4

1-/-wt R1-1
Anti-troponin T

R1 17% 

WT : 49%

1-/- : 6% 

WT : 49%

C

D

Anti-troponin T

100 101 102 103 104

C
ou

nt
s

C
ou

nt
s

Troponin T PE



B

C

A

wt 1-/- R1-1
Anti-MHC

Barruet et al., revised, Supp. data 5

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

1.0

1.5

2.0
Myogenin

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/ (
+/

+)
 d

26 ***

+/+      1-/- R1-1 15-/- R15-1 R15-2

1-/- : 10% 

WT : 37%

1-/- : 10% 

R1-1: 40%

Anti-Myogenin

100 101 102 103 104 100 101 102 103 104

Myogenin PEMyogenin PE

C
ou

nt
s



Control d7-d12
0

1

2

Control d7-d12
0

1

2

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
0

100

200

Control
d7-d12

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
0

100

200

Control
d7-d12

Nkx2.5

GATA-4

Flk-1

Alpha-SMA

%
/ C

on
tr

ol
 d

7
%

/ C
on

tr
ol

 d
7

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/ C
on

tr
ol

 d
12

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/ C
on

tr
ol

 d
12

A

B

C

D
Days

Days

Barruet et al., revised, Supp. data 6



Control d0-d3 d3-d5 d0-d12
0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/ C
on

tr
ol

 d
12

*****

Nkx2.5

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0

50

100

Control
d0-d3
d3-d5
d0-d7

Flk-1

%
/ C

on
tr

ol
 d

7

**
**
**

Days

B

C

A

Barruet et al., revised, Supp. data 7

Control d0-d3 d3-d5 d0-d26
0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

*** *** **

Myogenin

R
el

at
iv

e 
R

at
io

/ C
on

tr
ol

 d
26



Gene Forward 5’→ 3’ Reverse 3’→ 5’

Housekeeping gene

36B4 TCCAGGCTTTGGGCATCA CTTTATCAGCTGCACATCACTCAGA

Endothelial cells

Flk-1 TCTGTGGTTCTGCGTGGAGA GTATCATTTCCAACCACCCT

PECAM GTCATGGCCATGGTCGAGTA CTCCTCGGCGATCTTGCTGAA

Tie-2 ATGTGGAAGTCGAGAGGCGAT CGAATAGCCATCCACTATTGTCC
vWF AACCTGCCAGAGCCTGTCTA GTTGCAGTCCTGAGAGAGGG

Smooth muscle cells

Alpha-SMA GAGAAGCCCAGCCAGTCG CTCTTGCTCTGGGCTTCA

Cardiomyocytes

Nkx2.5 ACCTTTCTCCGATCCATCCCACTT GCGTTAGCGCACTCACTTTAATGG

GATA-4 TTCCTTGTCCTCATCACCCACAGA GACAATGTTAACGGGTTGTGGAGG

Neurons

MAP2 GCATCAACCTGCTGCAATCC GAGAAGTATTCACAAGCCCTGCTT

Skeletal muscle cells

MyH1 GGTCGAAGTTGCATCCCTAA CACAAACACCGATGACTTGG

Myogenin TAGTCTCTTCCTGAAGCCAGTTGC GGTATCATCAGCACAGGAGACCTT

Early Mesoderm

Brachyury GTGACTGCCTACCAGAATGA ATTGTCCGCATAGGTTGGAG

ES cells

Nanog AACGATATGGTGGCTACTCTC TCGGTTCATCATGGTACAGTC

Oct-4 TGTGGACCTCAGGTTGGACT CTTCTGCAGGGCTTTCATGT

Transgene Expression

pCAg/p38 GACGGTATCGATAAGCTTGC GTAACGCTCGGGCACCTC

Barruet et al., revised, Supp. data 8:

primer sequences for real time RT-PCR
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